Mannschaftswertung LG

Rang Mannschaft

akrwnE

St. Hub. Niederense
SSV Erwitte

SSC Biecke

SSB Lippstadt

SSV Ménninghausen

Altersklasse

Einzelwertung LG Altersklasse

Rang Name

©CxNoOr~®DNPRE

Bohm, Michael
Schafer, Thomas
Klauke, Jurgen
Schulte, Friedel
Mirswa, Bernhard
Barnhusen, Ralf
Bittis, Ralf

Wolter, Carsten
Schnelle, Hubert
Konig, Konrad
Hughes, lan
Becker, Jirgen
Holle, Martin
Albrecht, Thomas
Schweighdofer, Bernd
Brinkmann, Ralf
Prachtel, Antonius
Goeigk, Joachim
Gerwin, Udo
Backer, Frank
Brauer, Ludger
Hollenhorst, Bernd
Posewsky, Norbert
Vossebirger, Josef
Risse, Horst
Fahle, Andreas
Hartmann, Klaus

Verein

SSV Bdckum-
St.Hub.Niederense
SSV Erwitte
St.Hub.Niederense
St.Hub.Niederense
SV Cappel

SSC Biecke

SSB Lippstadt

SSV Méninghausen
SSC Blecke

SG Hovestadt - Nordw.

SSV Gut Ziel Overhag.
SSC Biecke

Sp.Sch. So. Nord-We.
Berenbrocker SV
St.Hub.Niederense
St.Hub.Niederense
SSB Lippstadt

SSV Bockum-Norddorf
St.Hub.Niederense
SSV Erwitte

SV Cappel
Berenbrocker SV

SSR Rixbeck
St.Hub.Niederense
SSV Gut Ziel Overhag.
SV Cappel

Einzelwertung LG Seniorenklasse Freihand

Rang Name

©CNoO~WDNPE

Meisterernst, Rolf
Feistel, Gottfried
Rapphold, Helmut
Vollmer, Anton

Schniedermeier, Fr. - Jo.

Reinecke, Lothar
Weerts, Peter
Leimann, Hartmut
Scharf, Christoph
Sprick, Reinhard

Verein

St.Hub.Oestinghaus.
St.Hub.Oestinghaus.
SSV Erwitte

SSV Erwitte

SSV Ménninghausen
Sp.Sch .So. Nord-We.
SSB Lippstadt
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SSC Blecke

SSV Moénninghausen

Ademmer, Franz-Josef SSV Ménninghausen

1
1092
1033

970

998
1007

361
371
352
360
361
347
329
353
348
325
335
331
341
334
338
320
314
326
293
323
319
272
300
275
262

353
339
334
347
331
311
319
323
304

328

2
1049
1037

992
1004

999

374
360
367
354
335
350
339
339
345
336
346
348
334
338
326
335
332
334
312
332
299
295
272
291
219
298

347
357
329
341
337
306
331
315
322
317

3
1049
1041

984

959

958

366
356
353
343
350
350
346
324
347
347
339
348
341
347
332
333
324
321
316
312
305
289
295
244
281

346
348
356
332
321
341
314
320
296
290

4
1059
1060
983
983
981

375
359
367
347
347
351
355
348
348
331
344
334
331
321
337
331
340
326
313
305
310
263
278
282
284

300

366
329
351
342
335
324
309
322
321
298

5
1078
1041
1001

988

922

364
368
360
364
346
342
350
350
303
348
332
328
335
318
323
318
324
318
327
316
288
287
259
267
253
331
300

348
362
339
342
323
329
320
332
318
296

6 Gesamt
1063 6390
1008 6220

999 5929

960 5892

991 5858

6 Gesamt

370 2210

366 2180

365 2164

354 2122

343 2082

333 2073

343 2062

340 2054

348 2039

346 2033

332 2028

330 2019

322 2004

342 2000

338 1994

322 1959

316 1950

300 1925

326 1887

297 1885

293 1814

289 1695

264 1668

276 1635

216 1515

335 964

600

6 Gesamt

345 2105

335 2070

331 2040

312 2016

332 1979

336 1947

320 1913

285 1897

331 1892

311 1512

328



